
Coaches:

Bill Escudero, Head Coach
Pat Gibbons, Asst Coach

 Carthage
(B) JV Lacrosse

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 21, 2015 Sat Scrimmage @ New Hartford 12:00
PM New Hartford H S Departure Time:

9:45 AM NL

Mar 26, 2015 Thu Regular
Season South Jefferson 4:30

PM Pine Field (HS) L

Apr 2, 2015 Thu Regular
Season Whitesboro 11:00

AM Comet Field NL

Apr 9, 2015 Thu Regular
Season Indian River 5:30

PM Comet Field L

Apr 13, 2015 Mon Regular
Season South Jefferson 5:30

PM Comet Field NL

Apr 14, 2015 Tue Regular
Season @ Watertown 5:00

PM Watertown H S Departure Time:
3:45 PM L

Apr 17, 2015 Fri Regular
Season General Brown 4:30

PM Pine Field (HS) L

Apr 21, 2015 Tue Regular
Season @ Watertown 4:30

PM Watertown H S Departure Time:
3:45 PM NL

Apr 23, 2015 Thu Regular
Season

@ Christian
Brothers Academy,
Dewitt

5:00
PM CBA H S

Departure Point:
Cole Road
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

NL

Apr 24, 2015 Fri Regular
Season @ Indian River 4:30

PM
Indian River Multipurpose
field #3 - Middle Upper L

Apr 27, 2015 Mon Regular
Season @ South Jefferson 4:30

PM TBD Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

May 2, 2015 Sat Regular
Season Watertown 11:00

AM Comet Field L

May 4, 2015 Mon Regular
Season @ Watertown 5:00

PM Watertown H S Departure Time:
3:45 PM NL

May 5, 2015 Tue Regular
Season @ General Brown 5:00

PM GBHS Fisher Field Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

May 9, 2015 Sat Regular
Season New Hartford 12:00

PM Pine Field (HS) NL
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